RIOHACHA TRUCKING LLC

1122 Wentworth Dr
Pearland Texas 77584
786-873-1405

Bill To: Manuel Lara (Lara Ready Mix LLC)
Manuel Lara (Lara Ready Mix LLC)

N° Paid 1

N° Pending O

Settlement
of payment

Date
Number
Direct Pay
Truck

3/21/2025
R004775
0

D176

|#Ticket |Pugmi|| - Order

|Product |Unit |Rate

73088586 P3-(116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1

5PSSDB

18.77

4.95

5%
SUBTOTAL
Fuel
TOTAL

|Amount |



	03-14-2025 to 03-20-2025



